Town of Provincetown - Licensing Department

Monthly Licenses Issued

September 2019

TRADE NAME

Dorian Studios

French Feelings

Giardelli Antonelli

Kiley Court Galery

The Blue Monkey Cafe & Bistro

The Outermost Hostel
The Outermost Hostel

Wildflower Of Provincetown

ADDRESS LINE1

322 Commercial St.

36 Walton Street

417 Commercial St.
445 Commercial St.

4 Willow Dr. #4

30A Winslow St.
30A Winslow St.

110 Commercial St.

699 Union St.

RECORD ID

RECORD TYPE
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal

Alcohol License Application

General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal
General Business License Application

General Business License Application



RECORD ID#
LIC-17-00178-REN-03
LIC-17-00022-REN-03
LIC-17-00123-REN-03
LIC-17-01468-REN-03
LICA-20-0117-APP

LIC-17-00325-REN-04
BOHL-16-1188-REN-04
LIC-20-00105-APP
LIC-20-00102-APP

RECORD NAME
Retail - Dorian Studios
Retail - French Feelings
Retail - Giardelli Antonelli
Art Gallery - Kiley Court Gallery
Liquor - The Blue Monkey Cafe & Bistro (TRANSFER)

General Business - The Outermost Hostel
CCM - Outermost Hostel
Retail - Wildflower of Provincetonw

Peddler - Grace Moore

DATE STATUS2
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/24/2019

9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/18/2019
9/10/2019



